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33,5 m²
Stue

9,9 m²
Værelse

6,6 m²
Bad

15 m²
Soveværelse

4,6 m²
Entre

10,8 m²
Værelse

10,2 m²
Bryggers

12,7 m²
Værelse

13 m²
Værelse

3,8 m²
Bad

31,3 m²
Køkken/alrum Opv.

14
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76
1

635

1811

Preben Jørgensen Huse A/S
Gammelmarksvej 27, 7100 Vejle
Telefon 75805171

Plan Brochure

Mod Nordøst

Mod Sydvest

Grundplan 183 m²
Tegningen er ikke målfast

Nord

Perspektiv 183 V


